
McConnell Hall Replace HTHW Piping and Radiators
NAU Project # 09.620.211
Pre-submittal Meeting List of Attendees - January 6, 2021 at 2PM

Name (Original Name) User Email
Daniel Horton daniel.horton@nau.edu
joshua spear joshua.spear@nau.edu
Judith Scholar Winfield judith.scholarwinfield@nau.edu
Rebekah Morales rebekah.morales@nau.edu
Andrea McLean andrea.mclean@nau.edu
Jason Ward jasonw@gconinc.com
Chuck Hink chuck@pueblo-mechanical.com
Brandon Hunt brandon@pueblo-mechanical.com
Carla McCord cmccord@lovencontracting.com
Eric Fields efields@mccarthy.com
Gabe Smith gs@kinneyconstruction.net
Christy Bolognani cb@kinneyconstruction.net
Dave Nixon dnixon@carusoconstruction.com
Caleb Beath cbeath@willmeng.com
Keith Sabia ksabia@willmeng.com
14805286788
16614441151
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